
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
207 
109 
131 
492 
522 
249 
307 
163 
206 
781 
269 
588 
968 
86 
57 

252 
344 
577 
220 
700 
446 
70 

980 
868 
364 
596 
327 
732 

Name 
Lukas Engerstad 
Karsten Hyllestad 
Ross Olsson 
Karl Robinson 
Jimmy Johansson 
Albin Hagenbrant 
Oliver Andersson 
Sebastian Hillberg 
Simon Mellqvist 
Stefan Lennstrand 
Oliver Kallio 
Liam Sponholtz 
Martin Rapp 
Linus Andersson 
Johan Eriksson 
Tobias Karlsson 
Martin Cademalm 
Hjalmar Esbjörnsson 
Jonathan Larsson 
Peter Lagerhult 
David Zackrisson 
Nicklas Berggren 
Emil Hansson 
Joakim Hedström 
Alexander Andersson 
John Svensson 
Jesper Schelin 
Göran Karlsson 

Club 
Skene MS 
Sotenes 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
Ullareds MK 
Kinds MK 
Varbergs MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
EdsvÃ¤ra MCK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
LidkÃ¶pings MCK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
MCK Hallandia 
Skene MS 
MC AlingsÃ¥s 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Tranemo MK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 

Best Tm 
1:39.081 
1:43.568 
1:45.697 
1:46.645 
1:47.466 
1:48.553 
1:48.788 
1:49.409 
1:52.916 
1:53.802 
1:54.409 
1:56.628 
1:58.518 
1:59.189 
2:00.804 
2:00.806 
2:01.027 
2:01.924 
2:02.743 
2:03.814 
2:04.182 
2:05.017 
2:06.074 
2:07.081 
2:08.363 
2:10.153 
2:14.212 
2:15.791 

Diff 

4.487 
6.616 
7.564 
8.385 
9.472 
9.707 

10.328 
13.835 
14.721 
15.328 
17.547 
19.437 
20.108 
21.723 
21.725 
21.946 
22.843 
23.662 
24.733 
25.101 
25.936 
26.993 
28.000 
29.282 
31.072 
35.131 
36.710 

Best Speed 
49,123 
46,995 
46,049 
45,639 
45,291 
44,837 
44,740 
44,486 
43,105 
42,769 
42,542 
41,733 
41,067 
40,836 
40,290 
40,289 
40,216 
39,920 
39,654 
39,311 
39,194 
38,932 
38,606 
38,300 
37,917 
37,396 
36,265 
35,843 

In Lap 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
1 
4 
7 
3 
3 
7 
4 
2 
1 
4 
1 
2 
2 
6 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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VGC Serie 3 
Klass 2+3 

TIDSKVAL KLASS 2+3 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:14:08 

Kinds MK 1,352 km 
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